NPS Spot
PURE LED
PURE
OUTDOOR
LIGHTING
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Saint Johns

D10 - 12v 1050mA
NPS/L
Ordering Example: NPS/L S 15 3  CJK150 BK
STEPF - Frosted Lens
GG -  Glare Guard
HCL - Hex Cell Louvre
SSP/G - Hunza Super Spike
SSP/T - Hunza Tree Mount
              Kit
Material/Finish
2 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
AccessoriesColour TempDriver mA
Ordering Information
Luminaire
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
GRN - Green
STAR - Silver Star
WH - White
WB - White Birch
DG - Dark Grey
OG - Olive Green
RG - Beige
PR - Primrose
COP - Copper
SS - 316 Stainless
15 - 15° TIR Lens
25 - 25° TIR Lens
38 - 38° TIR Lens
60 - 60° TIR Lens
Beam Angle
Luminaire Features
Lens:
10mm (3/8”) thick frosted
Borosilica dome glass.
Lifetime Warranty.
Gaskets:
Silicone, iron impregnated 220˚c
(428˚f).
Accessories:
Frosted Lens (Cat. STEPF)
Glare Guard (Cat. GG)
Hex Cell Louvre (Cat. HCL)
Hunza Super Spike (Cat. SSP/G)
Hunza Tree Mount Kit
(Cat. SSP/T)
Swivel:
Aluminium and Copper luminiares
- 360° rotation and 0-90°
elevation, solid brass with anti
rust spring.
Stainless Steel luminaires - 360°
rotation and 0-90° elevation, full
stainless steel construction.
Luminaire Construction
CNC machined fromone of the
following metals:
High corrosion resistant 63.5mm
(2½”) x 10mm (25/64”)
aluminium. End cap - solid
aluminium 63.5mm (2½”) rod,
with chromate substrate and high
UV resistant polyester powder
coat
Colours Black, Bronze, Green,
Silver Star, White, Birch, Dark
Green, Olive Green, Beige,
Primrose.
Copper 63.5mm (2½”) x 10mm
(13/32”). End cap - solid copper
63.5mm (2½”) rod.
316 Stainless Steel 9mm
(11/32”). End cap - solid 316
stainless steel 63.5mm (2½”) rod.
Luminaire Weight
Alum .450kg (15oz)
Cop 1.250kg (2lb 12oz)
SS .960kg (2lb 1oz)
Technical Information
Standards
AS/NZS 61046
IP56/IP66  UL 1838
LED